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Date Scoring

17/0¢/2015 [SEEE

24/04/2019 |
01/05/2019 [ EEEN
08/05/2019
15/05/2019
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29/05/2019
12/06/2015 [ EEN
19/06/2019
03/07/2019
10/07/2019

17/07/2019 EEON

24/07/2019

31/07/201 |

07/08/2019

21/08/2015 NEEEENN

28/08/2019

04/09/2015 SRR

11/09/2019

18/09/2019
02/10/2019

Medal

Medal
Medal

Medal
Medal
Medal
Medal

Medél

Medal
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Medal'_

Medal
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Captain's Prize

: - Cehtenary Trophy

Tennant Trophy

Waterfield Cup




